A.01
Wall and floor
grilles
SPG
Aluminium linear swimming pool
grilles type SPG
Anodized aluminium grilles with fixed blades, slot width of 8 mm.

Accessories
¾ Connection elements , corner connections and end plates available on demand.
Order example
 ¾SPG, 2, 1000
 Explanation
SPG= Grille type
2 = Number of slots
1000 = Length in mm
Prices
Prices on request
A.01 SPG 1/4 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
13015 15
70
100
8
18
150
30
180
43
230
55
280
68
330
80
1 slot
3 slots
5 slots
6 slots
4 slots
2 slots
A.01
Wall and floor
grilles
WWW.CAIROX.BEA.01 SPG 2/4 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
Quick selection
SPG
8 mm LxH 1slot
1000 mm
2slot
1000 mm
3slot
1000 mm
4slot
1000 mm
5slot
1000 mm
6slot
1000 mm
Q Ak 0.0072 0.0126 0.0186 0.0244 0.0308 0.0368
50
Vk 1.9 1.1